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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2018 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron ML 14 Schwarzenburg

Schiitze
Tireur

Zingg Ernst
Withrich Michael
Roggli Barbara
Jenni Peter
Zwahlen Fritz

Hurst Beat

Staub Kurt

Stoll Simon
Bartlome Dominik
Mader Kurt
Mischler Hansrudolf
Wasem Andreas
Staudenmann Kurt
Ineichen Thomas
Burri Daniel
Zimmermann Jonas
Weber Michael
Gilgen Patrick
Hirst Wallter
Hostettler Alfred
Koller Daniel
Schweizer Cornelia
Zbinden Karl

Bieri Daniel
Wyssen Heinrich
Keller Hanspeter
Riesen Rolf

Blaser Bernhard
Keller Hanspeter
Bronnimann Thomas
Aebischer Christoph
Mast Marco

Roggli Matthias

Arn Simon
Flihmann Christoph
Burri Peter
Zimmermann Fritz
Staub Heinz
Hostettler Rolf
Gilgen Martin
Beyeler Alfred

Bieri Rolf
Staudenmann Peter
Berger Markus
Wasem Veronika
Nydegger Adrian
Hirter Marco
Schmid Hanspeter
Hausler Daniel
Burri Marco

Grob Cornelia
Schumacher Rolf
Krebs Reto

Binggeli Bruno
Gurtner Michael
Zbinden Matthias
Wasem Daniel
Bronnimann Res

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

1973
1989
1999
1955
1963
1966
1977
1988
1999
1947
1951
1959
1974
1976
1978
1983
1988
1992
1945
1957
1965
1972
1973
1988
1944
1950
1964
1972
1974
1985
1988
1990
2003
1999
1999
1947
1948
1949
1954
1961
1962
1966
1968
1970
1971
1974
1976
1980
1981
1981
1982
1982
1983
1986
1986
1988
1989
1990
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Arme Société

Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schdnentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schdnentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schoénentannen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schdnentannen Schitzengesellschaft



Rang
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1
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94
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106
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112
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Resultat
Résultat

65
65
65
64
64
64
64
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64
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2018 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron ML 14 Schwarzenburg

Schiitze
Tireur

Mader Ursula
Hirst Michael
Beyeler Raphael
Buhler Kyrill
Hostettler Cedric
Lathi Hans

Mast Ueli

Gerber Fritz
Koller Richard
Leuenberger Beat
Ineichen Roland
Michel Adrian
Zahnd Michael
Hanni Simon
Waithrich Christoph
Kiing Stefan
Gurtner Ramona
Gilgen Markus
Sieber Michael
Zbinden Stefan
Wasem Simon
Riesen Fabio
Mader Peter
Kaufmann Toni
Beyeler Hans
Kreuter Walter
Spycher Peter
Scheuner Hansrudolf
Sieber Ueli
Zwahlen Beat
Mader Urs
Biihimann Adrian
Spycher Christof
Hostettler Heinz
Wasem Markus
Liechti Andrea
Zutter Christian
Hanni Christian
Stoll Christoph
Zbinden Martin
Kaufmann Denise
Salzmann Anita
Koller Lukas
Staudenmann Angela
Gerber Michael
Zutter Thomas
Kiinzi Luca
Schmied Sylvan
Wegmidiller Philipp
Spycher Patrick
Zutter Moritz
Schmid Alfred
Brunisholz Jirg
Hostettler Hans
Pulfer Fritz
Hostettler Martin
Durig Rudolf
Weber Peter

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Né en Mention
1994 E KA AK
1995 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
2001 U21 KA AK
1998 U21 KA AK
1952 V KA AK
1959 S KA AK
1962 S KA AK
1963 S KA AK
1973 E KA AK
1977 E KA AK
1978 E KA AK
1980 E KA AK
1983 E KA AK
1986 E KA AK
1989 E KA AK
1989 E KA AK
1990 E KA AK
1995 E KA AK
1995 E KA AK
2005 U1l7 KA AK
2000 U21 KA AK
1956 V KA AK
1961 S KA AK
1963 S KA AK
1965 S KA AK
1966 S KA AK
1968 S KA AK
1971 S KA AK
1972 S KA AK
1975 E KA AK
1975 E KA AK
1981 E KA AK
1985 E KA AK
1986 E KA AK
1987 E KA AK
1988 E KA AK
1990 E KA AK
1991 E KA AK
1993 E KA AK
1994 E KA AK
1996 E KA AK
1996 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
2002 Ul1l7 KA AK
2002 U1l7 KA AK
2002 U1l7 KA AK
2001 U21 KA AK
1998 U21 KA AK
1942 SV KA AK
1944 SV KA AK
1946 SV KA AK
1947 SV KA AK
1951 V KA AK
1957 V KA AK
1958 V KA AK
1960 S KA AK
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Arme Société

Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schonentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schdnentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen
Schénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schdnentannen Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
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170
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Resultat
Résultat

62
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2018 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron ML 14 Schwarzenburg

Schiitze
Tireur

Zbinden Ueli
Mona Marc
Kiinzi Thomas
Mader Markus
Haussener René
Ribaux Stephan
Wenger Christian
Hausler Jirg
Mischler Manuel
Affolter Andreas
Stucki Simon
Wasem Manuela
Mast Petra
Riesen Ramon
Bachmann Patrick
Hostettler Jan
Zingg Luca
Stettler Thomas

Leuenberger Arthur
Staudenmann Hansrudolf

Stoll Christian
Aebischer Eduard
Kreuter Markus
Zbinden Christian
Gurtner Reto
Hauser Hansruedi
Gaumann Urs
Hostettler Beat
Bihlmann Anita
Jenni Markus
Fankhauser Urs
Hostettler André
Hertig Jurg

Peter Pascal
Stucki Tanja
Gilgen Thomas
Roggli Markus
Nydegger Priska
Kreuter Cornelia
Stettler Samuel
Spycher Chantal
Hostettler Florian
Binggeli Kurt
Roggli Christian
Hostettler Werner
Kreuter Beat
Zutter Manfred
Willimann Stefan
Nyffenegger Roger
Spicher René
Riesen Heinz
Kurz Stefan
Scheuner Ursula
Berger Sabrina
Riesen Philip
Aebischer Daniel
Jaggli Martin
Spack Kevin

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

1968
1971
1974
1975
1976
1980
1981
1984
1987
1992
1993
1993
1994
1995
1995
2003
2002
2001
1938
1947
1953
1953
1964
1966
1966
1966
1969
1970
1976
1977
1978
1980
1980
1988
1990
1990
1995
2004
2000
2000
2000
1999
1954
1958
1963
1965
1969
1973
1973
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1983
1986
1987
1989

mmmmMMmMmMmMMMMMMMM®wWn

22GSES
A

[
~

21
21
21
21

mmmmmmMmMMmMMMMMOnonun<<<cccccmmmmMmMmMMMMM®OOOONOHOIW

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

Mention

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Kar
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
90
Kar
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

WINFIRE Seite 3/6

Arme Société

Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schdnentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schonentannen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen

Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen



Rang

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Resultat
Résultat

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2018 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron ML 14 Schwarzenburg

Schiitze
Tireur

Wittwer Joel
Moser Fabiana
Zutter Brigitte
Guillebeau Janine
Salzmann Samuel
Kaufmann Daniel
Sieber Sabrina
Schlegel Peer
Stucki Nils

Rutz Hans
Briinisholz Rudolf
Mast Ernst
Rohrbach Bernhard
Salzmann Barbara
Mast Markus
Wasem Bruno
Kasteler Christian
Spycher Bruno
Zahnd Ramon
Butikofer Roman
Fund Anja

Béachler Raphael
Hostettler Dominic
Maurer Pascal
Stettler Christoph
Roggli Hannes
Harnisch Arthur
Guillebeau Franz
Gasser Christian
Kreuter André
Dubach Remo
Staudenmann Irene
Stauffer Leo

Kohli Marco

Kohli Stefanie
Aebischer Kevin
Nydegger Tanja
Moser Michael
Reichenbach Fabian
Meister Urs

Jenni Nils
Staudenmann Tanja
Dubi Hermann
Schenk Romy
Bartenbach Jiirg
Rohrbach Freddy
Beyeler Thomas
Hirschi Rolf
Riesen Marc
Bauen Daniel
Gilgen Beat
Ramseier Kathia
Riesen Pia
Reichenbach Tobias
Milhauser Janik
Stucki Lukas
Kinzi Nico
Spycher Flavia

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Né en Mention
1991 E KA AK
1993 E KA AK
1993 E KA AK
1993 E KA AK
1995 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
2005 U1l7 KA AK
1999 U21 KA AK
1940 SV KA AK
1944 SV KA AK
1962 S KA AK
1964 S KA AK
1967 S KA AK
1971 S KA AK
1972 S KA AK
1980 E KA AK
1981 E KA AK
1984 E KA AK
1993 E KA AK
1995 E KA AK
1995 E KA AK
1996 E KA AK
2002 U1l7 KA AK
1999 U21 KA AK
1956 V KA AK
1962 S KA AK
1963 S KA AK
1966 S KA AK
1974 E KA AK
1974 E KA AK
1980 E KA AK
1982 E KA AK
1987 E KA AK
1990 E KA AK
1990 E KA AK
1992 E KA AK
1996 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
2006 U1l7 KA AK
1999 U21 KA AK
1940 SV KA AK
1944 SV KA AK
1968 S KA AK
1971 S KA AK
1973 E KA AK
1976 E KA AK
1981 E KA AK
1982 E KA AK
1983 E KA AK
1990 E KA AK
1991 E KA AK
1995 E KA AK
1996 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
2004 U1l7 KA AK
2004 U1l7 KA AK
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Arme Société

Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen



Rang

233
234
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237
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239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
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250
251
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256
257
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259
260
261
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263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

Resultat
Résultat

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
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54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2018 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron ML 14 Schwarzenburg

Schiitze
Tireur

Gilgen Otto

Riesen Hanspeter
Salzmann Urs
Gilgen Thomas
Mast Hansruedi
Burri Ursula
Bachmann Jorg
Rugsegger Mathias
Schilliger Patrick
Gasser Jeanine
Hostettler Ben
Kinzi Marc

Zutter Jasmin
Hostettler Lukas
Rutschi Dario
Leuenberger Heinz
Pfeuti Heinz
Kreuter Niklaus
Weis Vladimir
Hertig Walter
Hirschi Tanja

Burri Tino

Gilgen Yannic
Hauser Reto
Zbinden Salomé
Hostettler Levin
Pauli Christian
Stalder Daniel
Bachmann Simon
Zimmermann Damaris
Sager Patrick
Liechti Benjamin
Burri Sina
Bartenbach Nina
Wasem Florian
Withrich Hansulrich
Roggli Hanspeter
Mader Christian
Zwahlen Beat
Durig Jonas
Hostettler Marcel
Buhlmann Walter
Kohli Werner
Pulfer Heinz
Bihlmann Daniel
Kammermann Toni
Pfeuti Pascal
Stockli Thomas
Dedaj Amy
Gaumann Florian
Beyeler Joachim
Roth Rudi

Beyeler Hermann
llg Simar

Wenger Remo
Sigel Luca

Mast Roger
Beyeler Athanasius

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

1940
1961
1964
1965
1974
1979
1981
1989
1990
1991
1992
2006
2004
2001
1998
1940
1953
1963
1968
1969
1979
1990
1992
1997
2007
2005
1952
1968
1979
1981
1988
1992
1993
1996
2003
1950
1960
1988
1989
1991
1993
1935
1944
1953
1973
1979
1982
1983
2006
2004
2002
1950
1955
1980
1990
1993
1996
1999
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2018 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron ML 14 Schwarzenburg

Schiitze
Tireur

Scharer Franziska
Affolter Marco
Raclé Dominic
Mast Thomas
Kreuter Marcel
Beggiato Willi
Zwahlen Christian
Mosimann Ernst
Beyeler Brigitte
Kiener Rolf
Zbinden Thomas
Zbinden Florian
Burri Walter
Hassig Thomas
Zingg Andrea
Dietrich Adrian
Guillebeau Marcel
Winkelmann Simon
Burri Alexandra
Biuhlmann Christine
Gasser Florian
Gilgen Christof
Bussey Nicolas
Zurcher Anita
Nydegger Evelyn
Schneider Ulrich
Zahnd Ueli
Nydegger Hanspeter
Sturny Jerome
Wenger Valérie
Zircher Fabian
Utiger Nadja
Gasser Tabea
Erni Erika

Knoll Sara
Contesse Lauriane
Pauli Mathias
Zircher Pascal
Plamondon Kirsten
Kasteler Martin
Grob Lara

Beck Julian

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
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